
CSCD STAFF DIRECTORY 
 
 

Bloomdale Courthouse Administrative and Reporting Offices 
2100 Bloomdale Road, Suite 12262 

McKinney, TX  75071 
 

Main Numbers:  972-548-3660 & 972-548-4237 
Fax Numbers:  972-548-4688 

Hours:  7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m., Monday – Friday (except for County approved holidays)
 

AJ Jiménez ...................... 972-548-3668 ........ ajimenez@co.collin.tx.us 

Alexandra Torres ............ 972-548-4292 ........ atorres@co.collin.tx.us 

Alicia Serrano ................. 972-548-3893 ........ aserrano@co.collin.tx.us 

Amy Edens ..................... 972-548-3684 ........ aedens@co.collin.tx.us 

Amy Frazier .................... 972-547-5793 ........ alfrazier@co.collin.tx.us 

Angelina Archivald......... 972-548-3829 ........ aarchivald@co.collin.tx.us 

Bekah Gross .................... 972-548-3673 ........ rgross@co.collin.tx.us 

Brandi Brewer................. 972-548-3674 ........ bbrewer@co.collin.tx.us 

Brooke Mavis ................. 972-548-3849 ........ bmavis@co.collin.tx.us 

Carmelle Dean ................ 972-548-3656 ........ cdean@co.collin.tx.us 

Carolina Ritchie .............. 972-548-3605 ........ critchie@co.collin.tx.us 

Catherine Hartman .......... 972-548-4284 ........ chartman@co.collin.tx.us 

Cathy Wieghat ................ 972-548-3679 ........ cwieghat@co.collin.tx.us 

Cecilia Avogaro .............. 972-548-6493 ........ cavogaro@co.collin.tx.us 

 

Cindy Powell .................. 972-548-4281 ....... cpowell@co.collin.tx.us 

Daniel Escamilla ............ 972-548-3691 ....... descamilla@co.collin.tx.us 

Denise Ayres .................. 972-548-3689 ....... dayres@co.collin.tx.us 

Dina Cash ....................... 972-548-3687 ....... dcash@co.collin.tx.us 

Iliana Gaytan .................. 972-548-3669 ....... igaytan@co.collin.tx.us 

Janie Sanchez ................. 972-548-4250 ....... jsanchez@co.collin.tx.us 

Jessica Gonzalez ............. 972-548-4243 ....... jgonzalez@co.collin.tx.us 

Jorge Nevarez ................. 972-548-3667 ....... jnevarez@co.collin.tx.us 

Julia Elliott ..................... 972-548-3682 ....... jelliott@co.collin.tx.us 

Karrie Salinas ................. 972-548-3671 ....... ksalinas@co.collin.tx.us 

Kelly Dann ..................... 972-548-3869 ....... kdann@co.collin.tx.us 

Kenya Shivers ................ 972-548-3676 ....... kshivers@co.collin.tx.us 

Kerrie Warner ................. 972-548-4190 ....... kwarner@co.collin.tx.us 

Kimberly Palmer ............ 972-548-3661 ....... kpalmer@co.collin.tx.us 

Lauri Putt ........................ 972-548-3663 ....... lputt@co.collin.tx.us 
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(Continued) 
Bloomdale Courthouse Administrative and Reporting Offices 

2100 Bloomdale Road, Suite 12262 
McKinney, TX  75071 

 
Main Numbers:  972-548-3660 & 972-548-4237 

Fax Numbers:  972-548-4688 
Hours:  7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m., Monday – Friday (except for County approved holidays) 

 
 

Leticia Gibbs................... 972-548-3681 ........ lgibbs@co.collin.tx.us 

Lilibeth Sandoval ............ 972-548-4271 ........ lsandoval@co.collin.tx.us 

Lisa Mendoza ................. 972-548-3677 ........ mmendoza@co.collin.tx.us 

Lisa Mullins .................... 972-548-3627 ........ lmullins@co.collin.tx.us 

Lois Johnson ................... 972-548-4210 ........ ljohnson@co.collin.tx.us 

Mark Gross ..................... 972-548-3662 ........ mgross@co.collin.tx.us 

Maryam Kayani .............. 972-548-3664 ........ mkayani@co.collin.tx.us 

Mayra Pinedo .................. 972-548-3698 ........ mpinedo@co.collin.tx.us 

Megan Overley ............... 972-548-4256 ........ moverley@co.collin.tx.us  

Michelle Garcia .............. 972-881-3036 ........ mgarcia@co.collin.tx.us 

Mindy Gilbertson ............ 972-548-5613 ........ mgilbertson@co.collin.tx.us 

Misty Ray ....................... 972-548-4252 ........ mray@co.collin.tx.us 

Nikki Gross ..................... 972-548-4226 ........ ngross@co.collin.tx.us 

Olevia Simms ................. 972-548-3865 ........ osimms@co.collin.tx.us 

Rachel Alvarez ............... 972-548-4253 ........ ralvarez@co.collin.tx.us 

Samantha Krambeer ....... 972-548-3686 ........ skrambeer@co.collin.tx.us 

Samone Hickey ............... 972-548-3654 ........ shickey@co.collin.tx.us 

Shahar Rodriguez ............ 972-548-4395 ....... sbarragan@co.collin.tx.us 

Shane Severance ............. 972-548-4749 ....... sseverance@co.collin.tx.us 

Shannon Criger ............... 972-548-3675 ....... scriger@co.collin.tx.us 

Shannon Martin ............... 972-548-4263 ....... srobinson@co.collin.tx.us 

Shelby Duke .................... 972-548-3672 ....... sduke@co.collin.tx.us 

Sierra Smith .................... 972-548-3807 ....... ssmith@co.collin.tx.us 

Skylar Kankel .................. 972-548-4462 ....... skankel@co.collin.tx.us 

Susan Bloodworth ........... 972-548-3898 ....... sbloodworth@co.collin.tx.us 

Tera Sikes ........................ 972-548-4297 ....... tsikes@co.collin.tx.us 

Teresa Briggs .................. 972-548-3699 ....... tbriggs@co.collin.tx.us 

Theresa Powell ................ 972-548-3690 ....... tpowell@co.collin.tx.us 

Valerie Utley ................... 972-548-4713 ....... vutley@co.collin.tx.us 

Vanessa Kirkland ............ 972-548-4258 ....... vkirkland@co.collin.tx.us 

Willianna Mason ............. 972-548-3877 ....... wmason@co.collin.tx.us 

Yolan Williams ............... 972-548-4270 ....... ywilliams@co.collin.tx.us 

Yoon Kim....................... 972-548-4237 ....... ykim@co.collin.tx.
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Plano Reporting Office 
900 East Park Blvd., Suite 200 

Plano, TX  75074 
 

Main Number:  972-881-3030 
Fax:  972-881-3110 

Hours:  7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. Monday – Friday (except for County approved holidays) 
 

 

Alexis Thomas .............. 972-881-3047 ......... athomas@co.collin.tx.us 

Ammon Conyers ........... 972-881-3137 ......... aconyers@co.collin.tx.us 

Amy Cordova ............... 972-881-3013 ......... acordova@co.collin.tx.us 

Anne Rashid ................. 972-881-3042 ......... qrashid@co.collin.tx.us 

Anthony Wiseman ........ 972-881-3041 ......... awiseman@co.collin.tx.us 

Blythe Slaten ................ 972-881-3063 ......... bslaten@co.collin.tx.us 

Brittney Cuaron ............ 972-881-3043 ......... bcuaron@co.collin.tx.us 

Brooke Wooldridge ...... 972-881-3104 ......... bwooldridge@co.collin.tx.us 

Brooke Mavis ............... 972-881-3174 ......... bmavis@co.collin.tx.us 

Caitlin Smith ................. 972-881-3183 ......... crsmith@co.collin.tx.us 

Cami Brimer ................. 972-881-3102 ......... cshelton@co.collin.tx.us 

Courtney Crissup .......... 972-881-3181 ......... ccrissup@co.collin.tx.us 

Dan Slaten .................... 972-881-3048 ......... daslaten@co.collin.tx.us 

Dustin Henson .............. 972-881-3037 ......... dhenson@co.collin.tx.us 

Edgar Espinoza ............. 972-881-3112 ......... eespinoza@co.collin.tx.us 

Filmon Mengisteab ....... 972-881-3106 ......... fmengisteab@co.collin.tx.us 

Jaclyn Giovannini ......... 972-881-3045 ......... jgiovannini@co.collin.tx.us 

James Wills ................... 972-881-3135 ......... jwills@co.collin.tx.us 

Jill Lamb ....................... 972-881-3044 ......... jlamb@co.collin.tx.us 

 

Joel Thomas ................... 972-881-3033 ....... jthomas@co.collin.tx.us 
Joey Arendt .................... 972-881-3049 ....... jarendt@co.collin.tx.us 

Julian Palmer .................. 972-881-3107 ....... jpalmer@co.collin.tx.us 

Kelly Dimitroff ............. .972-881-3142 ........ kdimitroff@co.collin.tx.us 

Libby Mays .................... 972-881-3126 ....... lmays@co.collin.tx.us 

Linnell Robinson ............ 972-881-3039 ....... lrobinson@co.collin.tx.us 

Lorena Conyers .............. 972-881-3149 ....... lconyers@co.collin.tx.us 

Lori Adams .................... 972-881-3105 ....... ladams@co.collin.tx.us 

Manuel Chica ................. 972-881-3036 ....... mchica@co.collin.tx.us 

Mara Collins................... 972-881-3125 ....... mpcollins@co.collin.tx.us 

Melanie Hernandez ........ 972-881-3031 ....... mhernandez@co.collin.tx.us 

Michelle Stewart ............ 972-881-3028 ....... mlstewart@co.collin.tx.us 

Nick Crawford ............... 972-881-3034 ....... ncrawford@co.collin.tx.us 

Paul Escamilla ................ 972-881-3085 ....... pescamilla@co.collin.tx.us 

Robbin Gilbert ............... 972-881-3129 ....... rgilbert@co.collin.tx.us 

Roy Hughes .................... 972-881-3035 ....... rhughes@co.collin.tx.us 

Steven Soto .................... 972-881-3124 ....... ssoto@co.collin.tx.us 

Sue Lawrence ................. 972-881-3159 ....... rlawrence@co.collin.tx.us 

Tyra Bardin .................... 972-881-3065 ....... tbardin@co.collin.tx 
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Community Correctional Facility 
4800 Community Ave 
McKinney, TX  75071 

Mailing Address:  P.O. Box 2829, McKinney, TX  75070 
Main Number:  972-547-5790 

Fax:  972-547-5795 
Hours:  7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. Monday – Friday (except for County approved holidays) 

 
 

Alvin Henderson ............. 972-547-5794 ........ alhenderson@co.collin.tx.us 

Beatriz Barbosa............... 972-548-5642 ........ bbarbosa@co.collin.tx.us 

Brent Fanning ................. 972-548-3670 ........ bfanning@co.collin.tx.us 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Brittany Gurney ............... 972-548-3678 ...... bgurney@co.collin.tx.us 

Chelsea Caldwell ............. 972-548-4458 ...... ccaldwell@co.collin.tx.us 

Jessica Beazley................. 972-548-4276 ..... jlbeazley@co.collin.tx.us 

LaNiya White-Catchings . 972-548-3685 ..... lwhite-catchings@co.collin.tx.us 

Maida Rangel ................... 972-548-3680 ..... mrangel@co.collin.tx.us 
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